Gauteng Provincial Open

Johannesburg (RSA)
27.03.2021 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RSA BESTER Migael GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 2007 R M 2.9999 0 yes
FERNANDES Filipe GA Wits Johannesburg 1993 L M 1.10 0 yes
KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995 L M 2.9999 0 yes
MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983 R M 1.4 321397 yes
MOGOTSI Refilwe GA Soweto FC 2002 R M 1.16 345403 Non
NADASEN Duriel GA TFS Johannesburg 1987 R M 1.9999 yes
NDEYA Ayabonga GA Soweto FC 2002 R M 2.9999 yes
NORVAL George Murray James LI Firebird FC 2001 L M 1.19 0 yes
PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC 2002 R M 1.11 387887 yes
SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 R M 1.3 321502 yes
SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998 R M 1.8 321447 yes
STEENKAMP Werner GA TUKS Pretoria 2002 R M 1.6 382755 yes
TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg 2004 M 2.9999 yes
VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria 1995 R M 1.9999 yes
VAN EIJK Tian GA TUKS Pretoria 1989 M 1.14 425738 yes

15 Participants (14 present)

1 Nations, 15 Participants (14 present)
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Gauteng Provincial Open

Johannesburg (RSA)
27.03.2021 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual J GphardtTeam

portevent

Senior

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1003 16.0 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
2. 1004 16.0 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC M yes
3. 1 006 11.0 RSA STEENKAMP Werner GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
4. 1008 9.0 RSA SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
5. 1010 7.0 RSA FERNANDES Filipe GA Wits Johannesburg M yes
6. 1011 7.0 RSA PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC M yes
7. 1014 6.0 RSA VAN EIJK Tian GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
8. 1016 6.0 RSA MOGOTSI Refilwe GA Soweto FC M Non
9. 1019 4.0 RSA NORVAL George Murray James LI Firebird FC M yes
T 9 000 RSA VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
T 9 000 RSA NADASEN Duriel GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
T 9 000 RSA NDEYA Ayabonga GA Soweto FC M yes
T 9 000 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane M yes
T 9 000 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg M yes
T 9 000 RSA BESTER Migael GA Pro-Motion Training Facility M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2021] Gauteng Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Manyane Sefularo

Competition manager

Jo Ann Saner

Technical directory

DT: Jo Ann Saner
Referees: Manyane Sefularo
Set Up: Chris Mostert
Treasurer: Geoff Saner
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Gauteng Provincial Open Epee Men's
Johannesburg (RSA) Individual ) Ophardt Tearn
27.03.2021 - 2:00 PM Wsportevent

CORRECTION #1 Senior

Format

Participants 14 Participants

1 Firstround 14 Participants
28.03. 07:29 2 Pools 7 Pool size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.43% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 16
28.03. 07:29
11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws
1-16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2021] Gauteng Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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OFFICIAL Senior
First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 1 3 25 19 0.500 6 4.
VAN EIJK Tian RSA TUKS Pretoria 2 3 25 24 0.500 1 5.
FERNANDES Filipe RSA Wits Johannesburg 3 4 26 24 0.667 2 3.
TAFUR Alexander Leroy RSA TFS Johannesburg 4 3 20 26 0.500 -6 6.
VAN DER WALT Michael RSA TUKS Pretoria 5 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
KOZMA Kalman RSA University of Tswane 6 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
PHAKISI Tshepo RSA Soweto FC 7 4 26 17 0.667 9 1.
Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA Soweto FC 4 23 21 0.667 2 4.
SANER Jeremy RSA TFS Johannesburg 5 27 13 0.833 14 1.
BESTER Migael RSA Pro-Motion Training Facility 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
NDEYA Ayabonga RSA Soweto FC 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
NADASEN Duriel RSA TFS Johannesburg 1 20 27 0.167 -7 6.
STEENKAMP Werner RSA TUKS Pretoria 5 26 12 0.833 14 2.
NORVAL George Murray RSA Firebird FC 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.

James
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Gauteng Provincial Open

Johannesburg (RSA)
27.03.2021 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

Senior

First round

Place Nation

Name

Club

1 RSA SANER Jeremy TFS Johannesburg
2 RSA STEENKAMP Werner TUKS Pretoria

3 RSA PHAKISI Tshepo Soweto FC

4 RSA KOZMA Kalman University of Tswane
5 RSA NORVAL George Murray James Firebird FC

6 RSA FERNANDES Filipe Wits Johannesburg
7 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu Soweto FC

8 RSA SANER Harry TFS Johannesburg
9 RSA VAN EIJK Tian TUKS Pretoria

10 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy TFS Johannesburg
11 RSA BESTER Migael Pro-Motion Training Facility
12 RSA NADASEN Duriel TFS Johannesburg
13 RSA VAN DER WALT Michael TUKS Pretoria

14 RSA NDEYA Ayabonga Soweto FC

V M TD TR Index 1

Index2 B

56 27 13 0.833 14

N W W Wwdbsh bbb Dbo
O OO OO OO OO OO O OO

26 12 0.833 14
26 17 0.667 9
25 19 0.667 6
23 18 0.667 5
26 24 0.667 2
23 21 0.667 2
25 19 0.500 6
25 24 0.500 1
20 26 0.500 -6
6 19 26 0.333 -7

16 20 27 0.167 -7
0 6 12 30 0.000 -18

06 9

30 0.000 -21

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Gauteng Provincial Open

Johannesburg (RSA)
27.03.2021 - 2:00 PM

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 Z
1 RSA  SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 5 6 27 13 0.833 14

2 RSA  STEENKAMP Werner GA TUKS Pretoria 5 6 26 12 0.833 14

3 RSA  PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

4 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

5 RSA NORVAL George Murray James LI Firebird FC 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

6 RSA FERNANDES Filipe GA Wits Johannesburg 4 6 26 24 0.667 2

7 RSA  MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 4 6 23 21 0.667 2

8 RSA  SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 3 6 25 19 0.500 6

9 RSA VAN EIJK Tian GA TUKS Pretoria 3 6 25 24 0.500 1

10 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6

11 RSA BESTER Migael GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7
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Senior
OFFICIAL
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
SANER Jeremy
1 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
16 *kk bye *kk PlSIe
SANER Jeremy RSA 6
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste SANER Harry RSA v
VAN EIJK Tian RSA 8 GA TFS Johannesburg
9 GA TUKS Pretoria
SANER Harry Piste
8 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v SANER Harry (8) RSA v
GA TFS Johannesburg
KOZMA Kalman RSA 10
5 NORVAL George Murray James RSA GA University of Tswane
LI Firebird FC
12 *kk bye *kk PISte
NORVAL George Murray James RSA 5
LI Firebird FC
KOZMA Kalman
13 o pye GA University of Tswane RSA v
ye
4 KOZMA Kalman RSA Piste
GA University of Tswane SANER Harry (8) RSA v
GA TFS Johannesburg
PHAKISI Tshepo (F;T éfvlvestlolihem ® RSA 5
3 GA Soweto FC RSA
14 *kk b e *kk Piste
y PHAKISI Tshepo RSA v
GA Soweto FC
Piste BESTER l.\lllgae.l (11) - RSA 12
BESTER Migael RSA v GA Pro-Motion Training Facility
n GA Pro-Motion Training Facility
FERNANDES Filipe Piste
6 GA Wits Johannesburg RSA 10 PHAKISI Tshepo RSA v
GA Soweto FC
Piste MATHEBULA Mashudu (7) RSA 5
7 MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA v GA Soweto FC
GA Soweto FC
10 | TAFUR Alexander Leroy RSA 0 Piste
GA TFS Johannesburg MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA v
GA Soweto FC
STEENKAMP. Werner RSA 12
GA TUKS Pretoria
15 *kk bye *kk
STEENKAMP Werner
2 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
2 RSA PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC 2002
3 RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983
3 RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995
Table of 8
5 RSA SANER Jeremy GA TFS Johannesburg 1998
6 RSA STEENKAMP Werner GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
7 RSA NORVAL George Murray James LI Firebird FC 2001
8 RSA BESTER Migael GA Pro-Motion Training Facility 2007
Table of 16
9 RSA FERNANDES Filipe GA Wits Johannesburg 1993
10 RSA VAN EIJK Tian GA TUKS Pretoria 1989
11 RSA TAFUR Alexander Leroy GA TFS Johannesburg 2004
First round
12 RSA NADASEN Duriel GA TFS Johannesburg 1987
13 RSA VAN DER WALT Michael GA TUKS Pretoria 1995
14 RSA NDEYA Ayabonga GA Soweto FC 2002
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Gauteng Provincial Open Epee Men's

Johannesburg (RSA) Individual R OphardtTeam
27.03.2021 - 2:00 PM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H | K Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees
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Gauteng Provincial Open
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27.03.2021 - 2:00 PM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
Silver RSA PHAKISI Tshepo GA Soweto FC 2002
Bronze RSA KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995
Bronze RSA MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983
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